cadette fleuret

place nom prénom

1 TEXIER Margaux
2 CAUTE Suzy

3 LECAM Chloe

3 DUMON Maeva

5 BONNET Clemence
6 ANCEAUME Marguerite
7 DORIN Louise

8 STANGHELLINI Salome

9 JOLLY Camille
10 POUYADOU Ninon

11 GARON Noelyne

club
POITIERS

LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
COGNAC EPEE
ANGOULEME
POITIERS

LA ROCHELLE
NIORT CE
NIORT CE

LA ROCHELLE
NIORT CE

rlaurat - Faminin - C:elat
Classement général

licence

210860180461
210170060422
210170060420
210160020149
210160010136
210860180170
210170060210
210790110130
210790110168
210170060436
210790110182
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